DESIGN APPLICATION					
Express Mail Label No. EL267143	077US	Date:	xuly 11, 2	200	
[hK] 7/11/00		ì			t 81287RAF
FOR PTO 1595 1-31-92 RECOR MODIFIED 2-15-93	$^{\mathrm{CD}}$ 0	7-31-20	000		ARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
Tab settings ® ® ® ▼ ▼	_				▼
1. Name of conveying party(ies):			11881 11881 1181 1851		0 🗯
Assignor # 1: Anna C. Schelling	i	014202	רד		PTO S
Assignor # 2: James G. Rydelek Assignor # 3: Jeffrey A. Solomon					s. 636
Assignor #4: Walter A. Jakubowsl	ki				12°
Assignor # 6: Applyment F. DiGosto					29/
Assignor # 6: Anthony F. DiGaetar Assignor # 7: Wayne R. Ingalls	10				jc
			····		·
2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)	:				
Name: Eastman Kodak Company	City: Ro	chester	State:	NY Zip:	14650-2201
3. Nature of Conveyance: X Assign	ment	Other:			
Assignment Execution Date:	<u></u>				
Assignor # 1: 10 July 2000					
Assignor # 2: 10 July 2000 Assignor # 3: 10 July 2000					
Assignor # 4: 28 June 2000					
Assignor # 5: 28 June 2000					
Assignor # 6: 10 July 2000 Assignor # 7: 28 June 2000					
1331gHot # 7. 20 June 2000					
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s		cation No. To		79/1263	362
If this document is being filed together with a new	application, the exe	cution date of the	application is the same	e as the execution	
date of the Assignment, <i>unless</i> stated as follows: 5. Name and address of party to whom corre	erondence conce	rmina daguma	nt abould be meile		
Name: Milton S. Sales	Address	_			
City: Rochester	State:	Company, I wont nogui bluii		отатт	
		NY	Zip:	14650-2201	
6. The total number of applications and pate7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21h): \$	Enclose		Authorized to be	charged to denos	sit account
8. Eastman Kodak Company Deposit accour			7 tutionzed to be	charged to depos	sit account
	DO NOT U	SE THIS SPACE			
9. Statement and signature.					
To the best of my knowledge and belief, of the original document.	the foregoing inf	ormation is tru	ue and correct and	l any attached co	ppy is a true copy
Jeanette Kramarz	Dea Th	D. VAR.	2.17 M. 128	R . 0.	11 2000
Name of Person Signing	The court	Signa	ture	- 13 × 3	Date
		J	m e t	,	. —
			Total number	of pages including co	over sheet: 3

07/25/2000 VYANG1 00000079 050225 29126362 02 FC:581 40.00 CH

> PATENT REEL: 010947 FRAME: 0880

ASSIGNMENT

For good and valuable consideration received, including salary or payment for the making of inventions, or employee benefits, I/we do hereby assign to Eastman Kodak Company, a New Jersey corporation having a principal place of business in Rochester, New York, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest, including priority rights, in and to all of my/our inventions and improvements disclosed in an application for patent for

CAMERA WITH FRON	T AND REAR LABELS
which is [check one]	
X a non-provisional application for patent executed on th	e date(s) shown below by:
a provisional application for patent by:	(-)
an international application for patent by:	
Assignor # 1: Anna C. Schelling	Date 7-10-00
Assignor # 2: James G. Rydelek	Date 7-10-0
Assignor # 3: Jeffrey A. Solomon	Date 7-10-00
Assignor # 4: Walter A. Jakubowski	Date 6-28-00
Assignor # 5: George A. Xanthos	Date 6-28-00
Assignor # 6: Anthony F. DiGaetano	Date 7-10-00
Assignor #7: Wayne R. Ingalls	Date 6-28-00
provisional or non-provisional application, and any divisional thereof, and any applications, including international application part in the United States and all other countries. I/We also do and interest in and to Letters Patent and similar protective rigical claim any applicable priority rights arising from any of these treaties, statutes or regulations. I/We agree that any of these as be filed and issued in the name of Eastman Kodak Company of the judgment of Eastman Kodak Company may be necessary maintain the title thereto in Eastman Kodak Company or its do of-pocket expense to myself/ourselves, I/we shall furnish to Eexhibits, memoranda, or other evidence in my/our possession testify in any ex parte or inter partes legal or administrative prof all Letters Patent and similar protective rights that may be such manner as such issuance shall be requested by Eastman governed, construed and interpreted in all respects in accordance.	
Signature of Assignor # 1 Settle Anna C. Schelling	Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 7.10.00	
Witnessed: Semille Cramery	
Signature of Assignor # 2	Witness Address, if other than
Ou made	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
James G. Rydelek	
Date: 7-10-00	
Witnessed: Jamelle Louise	

PATENT REEL: 010947 FRAME: 0881

Signature of Assignor # 3 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witnesse		Docket 8128/KAF
Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Date: 07/10/00 Witnessed: Qualification Walter A. Jakubowski Date: 6/28/00 Witnessed: Witnessed	Signature of Assignor # 3	
Date: 07/10/00 Witnessed: Quell Advance Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witne		Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 07/10/00 Witnessed: Quality Advances Signature of Assignor #4 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Your Life Kriman Signature of Assignor #5 George A. Xanthos Date: 6/25/00 Witnessed: Your Life Kriman Signature of Assignor #6 Witnessed: Witnessed	fleffing a Dolomon	
Witnessed: Quality Manager Mitnessed: Witnessed: Witnes	Jeffrey/A/. Solomon	
Signature of Assignor #4 Walter A. Jakubowski Date: 628 C C Witnessed: **Ether Kriman Signature of Assignor #5 George A. Xanthos Date: 628 60 Witnessed: **Witnessed: *	Date: 07/10/00	
Walter A. Jakubowski Date: 6 28 C C Witnessed: 30 and 10	Witnessed: Janell Knamery	
Walter A. Jakubowski Date: 6 28 C C Witnessed: 30	Signature of Assignor,#4	Witness Address, if other than
Witnessed: Signature of Assignor # 5 George A. Xanthbos Date:		Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Date: 628 C C Witnessed: Stanthys Date: 628 60 Witnessed: Stanthys Date: 628 60 Witnessed: Stanthys Signature of Assignor #6 Anthony F. Magalano Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Stanthys Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witnessed		
Signature of Assignor # 5 George A. Xanthos Date: 6 28 60 Witnessed: Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	Walter A. Jakubowski 🔾	
Signature of Assignor # 5 George A. Xanthos Date: 6 28 60 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650		
Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Surelle Kname Signature of Assignor # 6 Anthony F. DiGaetano Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Surelle Comman Signature of Assignor # 7 Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	Witnessed: Streeth Kraman	
Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Surelle Kname Signature of Assignor # 6 Anthony F. DiGaetano Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Surelle Comman Signature of Assignor # 7 Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	Signature of Assignor # 5	Witness Address if other than
Date: 6 28 60 Witnessed: Scientific Knames Signature of Assignor # 6 Onthony L. Statue Anthony F. DiGaetano Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Scientific Knames Witnessed: Witness	Howa Vanton	
Date: 6 28 60 Witnessed: Scientific Knames Signature of Assignor # 6 Onthony L. Statue Anthony F. DiGaetano Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Scientific Knames Witnessed: Witness	George A. Xanthos	
Signature of Assignor # 6 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Witn	11501.0	
Signature of Assignor # 6 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Date: Witnessed: Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Wayne R. Ingalls Date: Date: Date: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650	Witnessed: Seanette Knaman	
Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Date: 6 28 00	<u> </u>	
Witnessed: Signature of Assignor # 7 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Date: 6 28 00	Signature of Assignor # 6	
Anthony F. DiGaetano Date: 7-10-00 Witnessed: Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Wayne R. Ingalls Date: 28 00	anthony I Di Stantane	Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650
Witnessed: Signature of Assignor # 7 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Wayne R. Ingalls Date: \(\sum_{\text{28}} \) 00	Anthony F. DiGaetano	
Signature of Assignor # 7 Witness Address, if other than Eastman Kodak Company, Rochester, NY 14650 Wayne R. Ingalls Date: \(\sum \) \(\su	Dute.	
Wayne R. Ingalls Date: \(\sqrt{28} \) O C	Witnessed: Secrettle Crawier	
Wayne R. Ingalls Date: \(\sqrt{28} \) O C	Signature of Assignar # 7	Witness Address if other than
Wayne R. Ingalls Date: \(\sqrt{28} \) 00	, ,	
Date: 6 28 00	Warne & Ungallo	
Date: 6 28 00	Wayne R. Ingalis	
	1 70/00	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Witnessed: Janette Kraman	